Cole-Parmer® HM-200 and SHM-200
6 Position Multi-Mantles
coleparmer.com
• Individual built-in solid state electronic controls enable
easy regulation of heater, while removing sparking
associated with mechanical switching
• Three 12.7mm diameter support rods are included
• Round bottom flask capacity from 100mL to 1000mL

No. of Recesses 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
Shipping weight, kg 10.1kg 10.1kg 10.1kg 10.1kg 12.5kg 12.5kg 12.5kg 12.5kg
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
6 x 100mL, 230v 50/ 60Hz, 420W UK and EU plug 03076-25 HM-200 HM-200-MP6-100 EME60100/CEB
6 x 100mL, 115v 50/ 60Hz, 420W 03076-24 HM-200 HM-200-MP6-100-115 EME60100/CEBX1CEBX1
6 x 250mL, 230v 50/ 60Hz, 900W UK and EU plug 03076-28 HM-200 HM-200-MP6-250 EME60250/CEB
6 x 250mL, 115v 50/ 60Hz, 900W 03076-27 HM-200 HM-200-MP6-250-115 EME60250/CEBX1CEBX1
6 x 500mL, 230v 50/ 60Hz, 1200W UK and EU plug 03076-31 HM-200 HM-200-MP6-500 EME60500/CEB
6 x 500mL, 115v 50/ 60Hz, 1200W 03076-30 HM-200 HM-200-MP6-500-115 EME60500/CEBX1CEBX1
6 x 1000mL, 230v 50/ 60Hz, 1800W UK and EU 03076-34 HM-200 HM-200-MP6-1000 EME61000/CEB
6 x 1000mL, 115v 50/ 60Hz, 1800W 03076-33 HM-200 HM-200-MP6-1000-115 EME61000/CEBX1
6 x 100mL, 230v 50/ 60Hz, 500W UK and EU plug 03076-37 SHM-200 SHM-200-MP6-100 EMEA60100/CE
6 x 100mL, 115v 50/ 60Hz, 500W 03076-36 SHM-200 SHM-200-MP6-100-115 EMEA60100/CEX1
6 x 250mL, 230v 50/ 60Hz, 980W UK and EU plug 03076-40 SHM-200 SHM-200-MP6-250 EMEA60250/CE
6 x 250mL, 115v 50/ 60Hz, 980W 03076-39 SHM-200 SHM-200-MP6-250-115 EMEA60250/CEX1
6 x 500mL, 230v 50/ 60Hz, 1280W UK and EU plug 03076-43 SHM-200 SHM-200-MP6-500 EMEA60500/CE
6 x 500ml, 115v 50/ 60Hz, 1280W 03076-42 SHM-200 SHM-200-MP6-500-115 EMEA60500/CEX1
6 x 1000mL, 230v 50/ 60Hz, 1880W UK and EU plug 03076-46 SHM-200 SHM-200-MP6-1000 EMEA61000/CE
6 x 1000mL, 115v 50/ 60Hz , 1880W 03076-45 SHM-200 SHM-200-MP6-1000-115 EMEA61000/CEX1
AZ-EMEA-LT-00258 0122 Find out more at antylia.com
coleparmer.com
Canada: +1.800.363.5900
China: +86.21.5109.9909